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LICENSE
NUMBER

18090

18353

18507

1 Q C O q

18599

18669

If lQ^f l

19028

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pickens

Peele

Peake

Peake

^j£5>^ 1 C^

Leele

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Johnnie Mae
Leesville/SC

Minnier Elaine
West Columbia, SC

Lexington

Ess if* MaR <Thr*i R+-TTV

Judy Lynn
Elgin

Vickie Lyn
Wet Columbia

Gfirt-.-ifi Lnn

Swansea

Donna Lynn

Swansea

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Blackwell

Cromer III

R Jones

Robert

Ray

Spires

Jeffcoat

_,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charlie Franklin
Lexington/ SC
Harold Lee

Columbia,ASC

Luther Joe
Lexington

Alva
West Columbia

Michael Eugevnp

West Columbia

L_ Eugene Winston
Lexington

Jack Allen

Swansea

Stanley Eugene

Swensea

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

66

25

20

22

20-
18

74
61

—26.
23

_27
19

3 9 -
33

20

13

White
C

Colored

B

W

W—

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2, Date Lieenie iuoed

Month

Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar

May
May

May
Jun

Jun-
Jun

Jul
Jul

Oct
Oct

Nov

Day

5

a
29
30

*>r1

25

31
1

-14.
22

ill
13

?4
27

3f

y«

1977

3.977

1978
1978

-197-8.
197 S

1972
1978

-197-8-
1978

L197R
1978

_1978_
1978

L.197E

1. Date of Marriage
3. Date of Return

Month

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr

Jun.
Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Ju!
Jul

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

Day

18

22

22
28

6̂

2
7

_2_4
28

L 2
31

_27_
27

4

6

year

1977

1977

1978

1978

-197 a
1978

1978
1978

-197-8
1978

3 1971

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Alvin Hammond

Lexington County
Rev. Bob C. Barnes

Richland County

Rqymrinr' B . Da y

Lexington

Richard L. Jones Ca;
Lexington ,SC.

-REV .Robert Banhaitv
Ridgeway, S. C.

J REV. Thomas Earl V
197k Lexington, SC.

_197_8
1978

1978

11978

John L^nd Johnson / P
Lexington, SC.

Rev. Donald W. Corl<

Lexington, SC.
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